Innovat ing the Future  of  Global  Communicat ions
Technical Data Sheet
The ODIN Digital Intercom is a highly scalable intercom system in a 1RU (Rack Unit) package. As your capacity evolves, a single ODIN can
grow from 16 ports to a maximum of 128 ports. Up to eight ODIN frames can be interconnected via optical Inter-Frame Links creating a single
matrix with up to 1024 ports. The total number of licensed ports may be allocated freely to any port hardware type supported by the unit.
The front panel has been designed to incorporate a User Interface as an alternative option to AZedit that supports the most common setup and
configuration tasks.
Featuring connectors for AIO, RVON, OMNEO and TW (two-wire) technology, ODIN supports keypanel technology going forward and, as

• Energy-efficient design, uses less than 50 W of power
Features
ODIN
OMNEO Digital Intercom
Line Drawing
J1 J2 J5 J6 J7
Innovat ing the Future  of  Global  Communicat ions
www.rts intercoms.com
Specifications
Order Information
The specification information is subject to change without notification. Brand names mentioned are the property of their respective companies.
Bosch Security Systems, LLC  | 12000 Portland Avenue South  |  Burnsville, Minnesota 55337
Form Number: F.01U.345.089 Rev 07
Date: September 2020
Order No. Description
ODIN16NOCORD ODIN 16 no cord
ODIN32NOCORD ODIN 32 no cord
ODIN64NOCORD ODIN 64 no cord
ODIN128NOCORD ODIN 128 no cord
Order No. Description
ODIN16PORTUPG ODIN 16 port upgrade
OM-SM SFP ODIN Fiber module single mode ODIN
OM-MM FIBER Multimode fiber module
Power Supply:
Type ...................Locking IEC 320 C14 style connector